

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work! - construction of road from Pmnsy Kusaile					
near to Chakabetai under					
mmnsy (ST) in Badarset					
block.					
Agency! - Abdul Basik Kishanant.					
App. no! - 118/mmnsy/SBD/2019-20.					
Date of start! - 27.01.20.					
Date of completion! - 26.01.21.					

Record measurement					
① Setting out pillars,					
① Benchmark pillars					
:- 2.00 Nos.					
② Reference pillars					
:- 4.00 Nos.					
② clearing & scrubbing road					
land including ---					
$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 6930.00 m^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 140.00 m^2$					
Total! - 7070.00 m ²					
= 0.707 Hec.					
③ Discontinuing of existing					

Continuation

2nd and final Bill

17

ch. XLV—Form No. 134

Ch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
D Providing and fixing of working benchmark/ Reference pillars ---					
i) Benchmark Pillars					
2.00 Nos (vide TMBP-1)					
@ Rs. 403.28/each = Rs. 806.56/-					
ii) Benchmark Pillars					
4.00 Nos (vide TMBP-2)					
@ Rs. 1996.35/each = Rs. 7985.40/-					
② clearing and grubbing Road land (By manual means) including ---					
0.707 Hac (vide TMBP-1)					
@ Rs. 49,496.70/Hac = Rs. 34994.14/-					
③ construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits ---					
1070.440 m ³ (vide TMBP-04)					
a. lead upto 100m					
82.5					
80% of 1070.440 m ³ = 856.352 m ³					
@ Rs. 130.86/m ³ = Rs. 1115564.167/-					
b. lead upto 1000m					
17.5 of 1070.440 m ³ = 187.327 m ³					
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³ = Rs. 32750.379/-					
④ construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with ---					
1485.00 m ³ (vide TMBP-5)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
including primer					
- 61.92 m ² (vide TMBP-16)					
(a) Rs. 95.63 / m ² = Rs. 5921.41 / -					
(23) Discontinuation of existing structure concrete cement					
28 - 0.808 m ³ (vide TMBP-2)					
(a) Rs. 473.83 / m ³ = Rs. 383.00 / -					
(24) Discontinuation of existing structure cement mortar					
30 - 30.69 m ³ (vide TMBP-2)					
(a) Rs. 228.72 / m ³ = Rs. 7019.42 / -					
(25) Removal of all types of HP above 600 mm to 900 mm					
31 - 5.00 m (vide TMBP-2)					
(a) Rs. 228.68 / m = Rs. 1143.40 / -					
(26) Latest brick solid Jaxer on prepared sub-grade with brick on - - - 115.00 m ² (vide TMBP-16) @ Rs. 542.59 / m ² = Rs. 62398.00 / - Total - Rs. 6637758.00 / - Add GST @ 12% :- (A) Rs. 796531.00 / - Add LC @ 1% :- (A) Rs. 66378.00 / - Total - Rs. 7500667.00 / - Less 0.25% as contract :- (A) Rs. 18752.00 / - Rs. 7481915.00 / - Deduct previous paid (A) Rs. 2709929.00 / -					

Continuation

Rs. 4771986.00 / -

R

24/5/21

AB

P

27.04.21

JF